BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

VALUE SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 405.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 1500.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 270.00

GRAND TOTAL 1770.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Seven Hundred Seventy   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI TONDIARPET (CHTP)

TINDIVANAM (TVM)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. VR-1266/25-26 VALUE 153572.00

E-Waybill No 591939307163

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

[...]

FREIGHT CHARGES AMOUNT 

BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

VALUE SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 67.50

TOTAL FREIGHT 450.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 81.00

GRAND TOTAL 531.00
Rupees :  Five Hundred Thirty One   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI TONDIARPET (CHTP)

SIVAKASI BY PASS (SVKB)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. VR-1264/25-26 VALUE 14582.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

[...]

BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

VALUE SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 135.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 1300.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 234.00

GRAND TOTAL 1534.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Five Hundred Thirty Four   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI TONDIARPET (CHTP)

MADURAI PUDUR (MDPR)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. VR-1256/25-26 VALUE 50869.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.

[...]

BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

VALUE SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 450.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 900.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 162.00

GRAND TOTAL 1062.00
Rupees : One Thousand Sixty Two   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI TONDIARPET (CHTP)

CHENNAI REDHILLS (CHRH)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. SBV/2190/25-
26,SBV/2189/25-26

VALUE 90826.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :